Bayerischen Meisterschaften
Pfreimd

Endergebnis

A WON =

Stammnr. Vorname, Name

205487 Andreas Nickl
121426 Bernhard Erras
121590 Klaus Tuchbreiter
306030 Herbert Meier

Qualifikation
720071 Josef Kurzwart

KK- 3 x 20 - Herren IV

22.06.2025 11:52:10

Jg. Verein Serien ...

08.60 Sportschiitzen Einigkeit Hube 88
11.58 SG Neumiihle 1925 e.V. 81
10.61 SG Neumiihle 1925 e.V. 78
10.59 Edelweil} Fronau

03.61 SV Wernberg-Koblitz e.V. 81
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1.40 - 16
Finale
84 519,0
76 510,0
76 489,0
0,0
63 492.0



